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198707150002
26750

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

140 680

198707200002
29450

07/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

141 278

198707200002
30030

07/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

141 278

198707090002
20930

07/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT K. &
REBEC

139 790

198707150002
26430

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BURTON,
BILLY C. &
REGINA

140 680

198707150002
26410

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BURTON,
BILLY C. &
REGINA

140 680

198707020002
16080

07/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BROOKHAVEN
PROPERTIES
III

138 912 10 62 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:62
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
4TH SECTOR

198707060002
17510

07/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WYATT
CONST INC

139 242 150 45 Lot#:8
Book:150
Pg:45
Desc:WISTER
WOOD
TOWNHOMES

198707090002
20700

07/09/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT K. &
REBEC

139 790 Other:REAL
BOOK 096,
PAGE 557-560
REAL BOOK
106, PAGE
665-668

198707100002
21990

07/10/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE 139 924 Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:MEADO
WOOD
ESTATES

198707200002
29760

07/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANSFORD,
WILLIAM C. &
GE

141 156 Other:BOOK
112, PAGE 25-
31

198707210002
31640

07/21/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CAPSTONE
BUILDERS INC

141 537 Other:REAL
BOOK 101,
PAGE 568-571

198707220002
34640

07/22/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LATONA,
NORMAN A. &
MARY

141 682 4 29 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:BOOK
126, PAGE 949

198707220002
34730

07/22/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LATONA,
NORMAN A. &
MARY

141 683 4 29 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:4 Pg:29
Desc:BOOK
118, PAGE 656



198707270002
38520

07/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL
ROAD
PROPERTIES

142 465 Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF
CALDWELL
MILL ROAD,
NORTH
ROW OF
VALLEYDALE
ROAD

198707290002
41570

07/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BELYEU,
JAMES W. &
CYNTHI

142 926 Other:BOOK
NO 77, PAGE
528

198707020002
16050

07/02/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
CHARTER
FED SV&L

139 133 Other:BOOK
135, PAGE 100

198707060002
16650

07/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
LTD

139 195 11 54 Lot#:18
Book:11 Pg:54
Desc:3RD
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS
SUBDIVISION

198707060002
17000

07/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
MARCUS L. &
DANA

139 200 Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:SW1/4

198707010002
14060

07/01/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOTSON,
ESKIE G. &
CAROL

138 703 7 59 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:59
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE WEST,
2ND ADDITION

198707150002
26280

07/15/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

140 680 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 102,
PAGE 689

198707290002
41970

07/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTLER,
ALFRED R. &
SANDR

142 838 7 65 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:65
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
2ND SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

198707200002
29560

07/20/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

141 278 10 103 Lot#:11
Book:10
Pg:103
Desc:REAL
080, PAGE 821

198707290002
41520

07/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALTADENA
LTD

142 811 11 54 Lot#:15
Book:11 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS
SUBDIVISION


