Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/07; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707150002 26750	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	140	680				·
198707200002 29450	07/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	141	278				
198707200002 30030	07/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	141	278				
198707090002 20930	07/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT K. & REBEC	139	790				
198707150002 26430	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BURTON, BILLY C. & REGINA	140	680				
198707150002 26410	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BURTON, BILLY C. & REGINA	140	680				
198707020002 16080	07/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BROOKHAVEN PROPERTIES III	138	912	10	62		Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:62 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 4TH SECTOR
198707060002 17510	07/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WYATT CONST INC	139	242	150	45		Lot#:8 Book:150 Pg:45 Desc:WISTER WOOD TOWNHOMES
198707090002 20700	07/09/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT K. & REBEC	139	790				Other:REAL BOOK 096, PAGE 557-560 REAL BOOK 106, PAGE 665-668
198707100002 21990	07/10/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE	139	924				Sec:6 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:MEADO WOOD ESTATES
198707200002 29760	07/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANSFORD, WILLIAM C. & GE	141	156				Other:BOOK 112, PAGE 25- 31
198707210002 31640	07/21/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPSTONE BUILDERS INC	141	537				Other:REAL BOOK 101, PAGE 568-571
198707220002 34640	07/22/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LATONA, NORMAN A. & MARY	141	682	4	29		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:BOOK 126, PAGE 949
198707220002 34730	07/22/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LATONA, NORMAN A. & MARY	141	683	4	29		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:4 Pg:29 Desc:BOOK 118, PAGE 656

198707270002 38520	07/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALDWELL ROAD PROPERTIES	142	465			Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:EAS' ROW OF CALDWELI MILL ROAD NORTH ROW OF VALLEYDA
198707290002 41570	07/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BELYEU, JAMES W. & CYNTHI	142	926			Other:BOO NO 77, PAG 528
198707020002 16050	07/02/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN CHARTER FED SV&L	139	133			Other:BOO 135, PAGE
198707060002 16650	07/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA LTD	139	195	11	54	Lot#:18 Book:11 Pg Desc:3RD SECTOR C ALTADENA WOODS SUBDIVISI
198707060002 17000	07/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, MARCUS L. & DANA	139	200			Sec:6 Twn: Rng:1W Qt:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4
198707010002 14060	07/01/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOTSON, ESKIE G. & CAROL	138	703	7	59	Lot#:7 Bool Pg:59 Desc:RIVE ASE WEST 2ND ADDIT
198707150002 26280	07/15/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	140	680			Other:REAI PROPERT BOOK 102, PAGE 689
198707290002 41970	07/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTLER, ALFRED R. & SANDR	142	838	7	65	Lot#:43 Boi Pg:65 Desc:MEAI W BROOK 2ND SECT 1ST PHASI
198707200002 29560	07/20/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	141	278	10	103	Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:103 Desc:REAL 080, PAGE
198707290002 41520	07/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALTADENA LTD	142	811	11	54	Lot#:15 Book:11 Po Desc:ALTA NA WOOD SUBDIVISI